
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Xact Data Limited =~ 
company 

(b) Insert full name and IMWe (b) 

addresses Mike Greshaber / 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

ot 05843808 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 19 February 2015 y 

Signed 

a ea 

Date _19 February 2015 

Presenter’s name, MLG Associates 

froma and reference Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 

Berkshire 

RG40 4QT 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

*A41XVS3T* 

A04 #74 24/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Xact Data Limited ~ 

L 

on the 19 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dawe Sack Ros 

Signed Libel : 

Signed 

Dated 1% lon. [res 

J, 
4 : 

Signature MA : Date_i4 ot [ zor 
yu” 



Xact Data Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 

Factor 21 Pic 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Rent Deposit 

Furniture, Equipment and Software 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

103,530 73,850 

(72,684) (72,684) 

4,166 

1,562 0 

63,099 400 

1,566 

Date vi fox frets 



A1— Summary of liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried fram page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors” 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

National Westminster Bank Pic 

Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Lease/Loan 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary "A" 

Ordinary "B" 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature ih all] 

Estimated to Realise 

[ 00 00213 

Nz 
pou 

‘Bupeay 
"10496 

PIO SUL 
| 

pemodg 
sewer 

| 

Sp 
ZNa 

‘xeesng 1Sann BuMplOM 
B enUaAdYy 

{je apNjoui 
‘eB puqpeoig 

| 

. 
GLe 

89u 
. 

° 
69 69013 

‘euysyieg ‘uopliseg Jeddn “unoD 8401S PIO LY 
uepiot 2W\ "0128 

[o 
| 68 68973 

| 62 9le'6s 

]__HAE 
9z9u 

‘euysdwey 
‘Aeipey 

‘eaug 
Kaper 

9G 
| 

Ang 
say 

‘uaBny 
| 

[o 
| oe'zes'z3 

| 90 oo0'es 

Zou ‘smisyieg Cupeoy 

Siem ueqeaa Lt | 
Bune] SN 

UEZUIEY | 

° 
OF epaits 

sou ‘euysyeg ‘Supeay ‘haipoom ‘es019 e
e
u
 | 

Aura S8IN ‘yo008ed 

a 
Lo 

0ad'e3 
‘aurysyieg 

‘Buipeay 
‘Aejpoon, 

'peoy 
jepuruy 

2
 

U
A
W
 

'80IN 

° 
0 ovz't3 

‘eysyieg ‘Supeay eunWetL ‘28019 jeI6UNG 1} 
Sewer AN ‘pacyBOWN 

0 
9E 

289'13 
‘anysyieg 

‘Buipeey 
‘Aa|pooyy 

‘anu 
pignues 

oe 
weky 

JW 
‘usyoRayy 

[o 
| 

[0003 
[__Ha0 

zou ‘enysyeg “Gujpeoy “peoy 7613 611 
| 

TeMUeyS-Ong 
sw WIE 

| 

[0 
| 

| 6S 
L0S'b3 

| 
_DXb 

Gow 
‘Buipeay 

‘Aerpoonp 
‘es0j9 

pieyoueig 
Z 

| 
EIN 

Si 
‘aueT 

| 

° 
et ces'l3 

Le0u ‘e1ysyea ‘Supeoys 00180 ‘NH foxBUET OF 
fOnwleS JIN "wge Je 

° 
98 ost'e3 

vou 
‘euueni66 ‘weYBuoNA ‘peow aBpuaUsY Oe 

BuOPIA SSI ‘s0Aor 

° 
ve veliv3 

‘Supeay ‘Key ‘peoy 
UoWUIEH “NOD 

peLIOUD G 
JOUNING SSIN "UOHUH 

° 
19 zbL Og 

‘xtsyog ‘
G
u
p
e
c
n
‘
L
e
p
o
o
M
 

"98010 
piC}SBUDy 

Oz 
‘per uoIled AW ‘PIOAeH 

] $2 882’ 4893 

| 
s1eI0 

| 

Jap 
99u 

‘
e
y
s
i
e
g
 

’ 
9 

00 03 
‘Bulpeay 

‘Aeyeg 
Jemo7 

‘ABM 
oouUeD 

zg 
SHOBEUD 

SSIN 
“MEENA 

. 
INE 

Z
h
 

‘euYysweyBurjong 
f 

° 
es ver 

ls 
‘aquIODKM UBIY ‘enuany WayED 

BSL 
weet 

HA 
“Uden 

fo 
| 00 vas'z3 

SOU ‘euUsHeg ‘BuIpeers ‘Ae}pooy ‘98019 UEIUW § 
fanuues WA 
